May snack
	29
	30
	May 1
	2
	3

	Yogurt + Almond
	Sweet potato 
milk
	bagel+ cream cheese
milk
	Field Trip
	Banana sherbet

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	Yogurt + Almond
	Fruits + string cheese
	Peanut butter bread
milk
	Nutria Grain Cereal bar 
juice
	Banana blueberry smoothie

	13
	14
	15
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	17

	Yogurt + Almond
	Sweet potato 
milk
	bagel+ cream cheese
milk
	Nutria Grain Cereal bar 
juice
	Banana strawberry smoothie

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	Yogurt + Almond
	Fruits + string cheese
	Peanut butter bread
milk
	Nutria Grain Cereal bar 
juice
	Banana strawberry smoothie

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	Yogurt + Almond
	Sweet potato 
milk
	bagel+ cream cheese
 milk
	Nutria Grain Cereal bar 
juice
	Banana sherbet


 
